f i PN
Ol

City of Perth

Applications Approved 30/08/2023 - 05/09/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5102

DA-2023/5145

SUAM-2023/5152

DA-2023/5172

DA-2023/5217

DA-2023/5219

DA-2023/5224

DA-2023/5236

Retrospective change of use from recreation and leisure to mixed
commercial and associated signage
Under awning cladding and digital signs

Proposed amalgamation of Lots 1 and 2

Alterations to the existing office building at podium level

Amendments to approved mixed use development

Change of use from dining to convenience store (retail - local) including fit
out works and signage

Proposed private road to provide access to Trinity College

Change of use to 'restaurant’, associated fit-out & signage

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\nlaffin

Unit 3/110 Bennett Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
167-181 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"RUAH CENTRE"

29-35 Shenton Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING"
11 Mounts Bay Road

PERTH WA 6000

2 William Street

PERTH WA 6000

East Unit 1/171 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"WATERBANK REDEVELOPMENT"
3 Trinity Avenue

EAST PERTH WA 6004

"DAVID JONES"

622-634 Hay Street Mall

PERTH WA 6000

Page1lof1

Approved

Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved - WAPC

Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

30/08/2023
04/09/2023

01/09/2023

31/08/2023

30/08/2023

30/08/2023

31/08/2023

04/09/2023

Last run on 11/09/2023 10:30:42 AM

http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



