

Applications Approved 30/08/2023 - 05/09/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5102	Retrospective change of use from recreation and leisure to mixed	Unit 3/110 Bennett Street	Approved	30/08/2023
	commercial and associated signage	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2023/5145	Under awning cladding and digital signs	167-181 William Street	Approved	04/09/2023
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
SUAM-2023/5152	Proposed amalgamation of Lots 1 and 2	"RUAH CENTRE"	Approved - WAPC	01/09/2023
		29-35 Shenton Street		
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2023/5172	Alterations to the existing office building at podium level	"ERNST & YOUNG BUILDING"	Approved - WAPC	31/08/2023
		11 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5217	Amendments to approved mixed use development	2 William Street	Recommended Approval to DWA	30/08/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5219	Change of use from dining to convenience store (retail - local) including fit	East Unit 1/171 St Georges Terrace	Approved	30/08/2023
	out works and signage	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5224	Proposed private road to provide access to Trinity College	"WATERBANK REDEVELOPMENT"	Recommended Approval to DWA	31/08/2023
		3 Trinity Avenue		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2023/5236	Change of use to 'restaurant', associated fit-out & signage	"DAVID JONES"	Approved	04/09/2023
		622-634 Hay Street Mall		
		PERTH WA 6000		
	8			